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Click here for the PRICELIST

MODEL

POWER FACTOR CONTROLLERS

7.2

s Microprocessor based control

s Digital power factor display

s Programmable / Auto switching sequence

s 5 optional switching programs.

s Switching interval 2 - 50 seconds

s LED Indication for individual step

s Auto / Manual operation

s Automatic detection of C.K. value

s Voltage / Current / Active Power / Reactive Power / 
Apparent Power info display

s Alarm output with Alarm viewing
(Under/ Over compensation, Over voltage)

s Flush mount

Supply voltage: 220/230 VAC

Frequency: 50 Hz

Output Relay: 3A / 250 VAC

0 0Operating Temperature: -5  to +55  C

RG-6T RG-12T

STEPS   Programmable up to 6 step Programmable up to 12 step

FEATURES

DIMENSIONS
&

CUT-OUT

144

1
4

4

70

79 12

9
6

9
0

Panel cut-out:  92 x 92 mm Panel cut-out:  139 x 139 mm

TECHNICAL
SPECS

Supply voltage: 220/230 VAC

Frequency: 50/60 Hz

Output Relay: 3A / 250 VAC

0 0Operating Temperature: -5  to +55  C

57

1
3

8

68

s Microprocessor based control

s Digital power factor display

s Programmable / Auto switching sequence

s 5 optional switching programs.

s Switching interval 2 - 1800 seconds

s LED Indication for individual step

s Auto / Manual operation

s Automatic detection of C.K. value

s Voltage / Current / Active Power / Reactive Power / 
Apparent Power info display

s Alarm output with Alarm viewing
(Under/ Over compensation, Over voltage)

s Flush mount
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ELECTRONICON CYLINDRICAL CAPACITORS

POWER FACTOR CORRECTION CAPACITORS

THREE PHASE - Rated 525 voltELECTRONICON  CAPACITORS

MKPG Gas filled capacitors can be mounted in any position.

R

I
POWER FACTOR CORRECTION CAPACITORS

7.3

PARTNO

THREE PHASE - Rated 400 volt

CXD-400-2.5

CXD-400-5

CXD-400-7.5

CXD-400-10

CXD-400-12.5

CXD-400-15

CXD-400-20

CXD-400-25

CXD-400-30

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

12.5

15.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

165

165

255

255

255

255

255

255

290

55

75

75

75

85

90

100

116

116

H            DIA
(not incl. stud
& terminals)

16.6

33

49

66

83

100

133

166

199

µF
(3x)

Overpressure Disconnector
Standards: IEC 60831/1+2
Supplied with discharge resistors

Operating Temperature:
Maximum Current O/Load:
Capacitor Tolerance:
Capacitor Losses:

0 0-25 C to +55 C
4 x In

-5% to +10%
<= 0.2 W/Kvar

400v

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

440v
kVar at

ENTES CYLINDRICAL CAPACITORS

PARTNO

THREE PHASE - Rated 400 volt

MKP05

MKPG20

MKPG25

MKPG30

5.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

155

245

230

280

75

100

116

116

H            DIA
(not incl. stud
& terminals)

34

137

166

199

µF
(3x)400v

6.25

25.0

30.0

-

440v
kVar at

HMKP10

HMKPG20

HMKPG25

10.0

20.0

25.0

230

230

230

75

95

116

38

77

96

5.8

11.6

14.4

viscous resin

viscous resin

viscous resin

viscous resin

viscous resin

viscous resin

viscous resin

viscous resin

viscous resin

Filling

viscous resin

gas

gas

gas

Filling

gas

gas

gas

PARTNO

H            DIA
(incl. stud

& terminals)
µF
(3x)525v 400v

kVar at
Filling

Overpressure Disconnector
Standards: IEC EN 60831
Approvals: CSA/UL (Refer to page: 6.6)
Supplied with discharge resistors

Operating Temperature:
Maximum Current O/Load:
Capacitor Tolerance:
Capacitor Losses:

0 0-40 C to +55 C
1.3 to 1.5 IR

-5% to +10%
0.2 to 0.4 W/Kvar

ENTES  CAPACITORS
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AVANTI THRIFTY FIFTY SERIES

AVANTI "E" RACK SYSTEM

AVANTI BOXED CAPACITORS

7.4

POWER FACTOR CORRECTION CAPACITORS

THREE PHASE - Rated 400 volt

Gas or Viscous Resin filled PFC Capacitors
All units fitted with Integral CUT-OUT Devices & Discharges Resistors

PARTNO TERMINATION
KVAR
(400v) H D W

BE12

BE15

BE20

BE25

BE30

BE35

BE40

BE45

BE50

BE60

12.5

15.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

35.0

40.0

45.0

50.0

60.0

330

330

330

330

460

460

460

460

460

460

200

200

200

200

395

395

395

395

395

395

3 X 10mm DIN

3 X 10mm DIN

3 X 10mm DIN

3 X 10mm DIN

3 X M12 studs

3 X M12 studs

3 X M12 studs

3 X M12 studs

3 X M12 studs

3 X M12 studs

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

50 Hz with permanent permitted OVERVOLTAGE of 440 volt

THREE PHASE - Rated 525 volt   **** LIMITED STOCK ****

BH20

BH30

BH40

BH50

BH60

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

460

460

460

460

460

395

395

395

395

395

3 X 10mm DIN

3 X M12 studs

3 X M12 studs

3 X M12 studs

3 X M12 studs

150

150

150

150

150

50 Hz with permanent permitted OVERVOLTAGE of 550 voltBOXED CAPACITORS

Design & Dimensions are subject to change without prior notice.

PARTNO

TF125

TF130

TF225

TF150

TF230

TF160

25

30

50

50

60

60

CAPACITORS
SWITCHING

CONTACTORS

400

400

400

400

400

400

410

410

410

410

410

410

1 X 25

2 X 15

2 X 25

2 X 25

2 X 30

2 X 30

1

1

2

1

2

1

KVAR
(400v) H D W

150

150

150

150

150

150

For Space and labour saving.
Capacitor units are complete with contactors, fuse bases, fuses and fully wired.

THRIFTY FIFTY SERIES

PARTNO

ERS20T

ERS25T

ERS30T

ERS40T

ERS50T

ERS60T

ERS220/40T

ERS225/50T

ERS230/60T

20

25

30

40

50

60

40

50

60

CAPACITORS

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

410

410

410

410

410

410

410

410

410

1 X 20

1 X 25

1 X 30

2 X 20

2 X 25

2 X 30

2 X 20

2 X 25

2 X 30

KVAR
(400v) H D W

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Modular system for switchboard installation.
Increased free air movement between vertical mounted racks.
Capacitor units are complete with contactors, fuse bases, fuses and fully wired.

"E" RACK SYSTEM

SWITCHING
CONTACTORS

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2
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7.5

PARTNO

K3-18NK10.400

K3-24K00

K3-32K00

K3-50K00

K3-62K00

K3-74K00

12.5

20.0

25.0

33.3

50.0

75.0

BENEDICT

KVAR
(400v)

400

230

230

230

230

230

CONTROL
VOLTAGE

ACCESSORIES

PARTNO

K10N/4.230

K24/4.230

K24/4.400

K45/4.230

HN10

230v coil for K3-18

230v coil for K8-23 & K3-32

400v coil for K3-23 & K3-32

230v coil for K3-50 & K3-74

1 NO auxilliary contact

DESCRIPTION

CAPACITOR SWITCHING CONTACTOR

Design & Dimensions are subject to change without prior notice.

PARTNO

ENT.KT-12-C11

ENT.KT-16-C11

ENT.KT-20-C11

ENT.KT-25-C11

ENT.KT-33-C12

ENT.KT-40-C12

ENT.KT-60-C12

ENT.KT-75-C12

12.5

16.7

20.0

25.0

33.3

40.0

60.0

75.0

CAPACITOR SWITCHING CONTACTORS

KVAR
(400v)

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

CONTROL
VOLTAGE

CAPACITOR SWITCHING CONTACTORS

1 NO + 1 NC

1 NO + 1 NC

1 NO + 1 NC

1 NO + 1 NC

1 NO + 2 NC

1 NO + 2 NC

1 NO + 2 NC

1 NO + 2 NC

AUXILIARY
CONTACTS

*

*

*
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HRC LOW VOLTAGE DIN FUSES & BASES

PARTNO

00C-25

00C-32

00C-40

00C-50

00C-63

00C-80

00C-100

GR00-125

GR00-160

GR1C-125

GR1C-160

GR1C-200

GR1C-250

HRC FUSES

FUSE SIZE

C00

C00

C00

C00

C00

C00

C00

00

00

1

1

1

1

RATED CURRENT

25A

32A

40A

50A

63A

80A

100A

125A

160A

125A

160A

200A

250A

Rated Voltage:
Breaking Capacity:
Operating Frequency:

500 v
120 Ka
45-62 Hz

Ceramic insulation
Non corrosive metal parts
Spring trip indication

PARTNO

SB00

TB00

GR1

HRC FUSE BASES - Stud connection

DESCRIPTION

Size 00 single pole

Size 00 triple pole with barriers

Size   1 triple pole with barriers

HRC  FUSE

HRC FUSE BASE

Designed according to: VDE 0636, DIN 43620 & 16 E 269 class gL-gG
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